
Following is the list of candidates selected for short term training to be held at Bose Institute during May-July, 2015. Candidates are 

requested to contact directly to the respective faculty members for the training and report to Dr. Pallob Kundu, Division of Plant 

Biology after joining.  

 

  
Name of the selected 
student 

E mail of the selected student Name of the supervisor 
E mail of the 
supervisor 

1 Abhishek Poddar abhishekpoddar.wave@gmail.com Prof. Pinak Chakrabarti pinak@jcbose.ac.in 

2 Ananya Ghosh ghoshananya6793@gmail.com Prof. Sujoy Kr. Das Gupta sujoy@jcbose.ac.in  

3 Anisha Pal anishapal1993@gmail.com Prof. Amita Pal amita@jcbose.ac.in 

4 Anubrata Bhattacharya anubrata29@gmail.com Dr. Sudipto Saha ssaha4@jcbose.ac.in 

5 Labanya Bhattacharya labanya27@gmail.com Dr. Dhruba Gupta  dhruba@jcbose.ac.in 

6 Madhuparna Chakraborty mauchak26@gmail.com Prof. Gaurisankar Sa gauri@jcbose.ac.in 

7 Moumi Sanyal  sweetmoume@gmail.com Dr. Abhrajyoti Ghosh aghosh78@gmail.com 

8 Moumita Chakrabarti moumitachakrabarti1993@gmail.com Prof. Gaurisankar Sa gauri@jcbose.ac.in 

9 Nandita Kedia nanditakedia@gmail.com Prof. Sujoy Kr. Das Gupta sujoy@jcbose.ac.in  

10 Prerna Bali prerna.srivastava27@gmail.com Dr. Kaushik Biswas kaushik@jcbose.ac.in 

11 Proma Bagchi proma000@gmail.com Prof. Gaurisankar Sa gauri@jcbose.ac.in 

12 Reeya Dutta reeyadutta02@gmail.com Dr. Gaurab Gangopadhyay gaurab@jcbose.ac.in 

13 Rimi Banerjee  banerjeerimi2014@gmail.com Dr. Supriya Das  supriya@jcbose.ac.in 



14 Ritashree Dasgupta  ritashreedasgupta@gmail.com Dr. Shubhra Ghosh Dastidar  sgd@jcbose.ac.in 

15 Saibal Chanda sanju.biochemist@yahoo.in Prof. Pinak Chakrabarti pinak@jcbose.ac.in 

16 Samyabrata Saha samyabrata.s@niser.ac.in Prof. Pinak Chakrabarti pinak@jcbose.ac.in 

17 Shrabani Basak shrabani187@gmail.com Dr. Pallob Kundu pkundu@jcbose.ac.in 

18 Shreya Sikdar madaboutbio@gmail.com Prof. Amita Pal amita@jcbose.ac.in 

19 Sk Mustak Ali mars21.al@gmail.com Dr. Dhruba Gupta  dhruba@jcbose.ac.in 

20 Sohitri Ghosh sohitri@hotmail.com Prof. Indrani Bose indrani@jcbose.ac.in  

 


